
List of work and events in the Northern Area.  

This will be sent out every Thursday evening.  New entries for the week are shown in red. 

Contact Dan Yandel at gmgramps@yahoo.com to add events or members. 
. 
Thurs. Feb. 28 Mendota #176 1st degree @ 7:00 pm 

Sat. March 2 Academic Bowl state finals @ Springfield.  Check GL web site for info 

Mon. March 4 Town Hall Meeting @ Rock River #612 (Sterling)    7:00-9:00 pm 

Mon. March 4 Occidental #40 (Ottawa) 1st degree @ 7:00 pm 

Tues. March 5 Lacon #61 (Henry) 1st degree with dinner @ 6:30 and degree to follow 

Thurs. March 7 8N District school @ Stewart #92 (Geneseo) 7:00-9:00 pm 

Sat. March 9 3N District breakfast @ Genoa lodge @ 7:30 am 

Sun. March 10 North Central Grand Lecturers club @ Oswego   1:00 pm 

Sun. March 10 Silvis #898 Breakfast fund raiser  biscuits & gravy, scrambled eggs, ham, hash 

browns, coffee and juice. Adults $5.00 children $2.50    from 7:30 till 11:30 am  

 All you can eat. 

Mon. March 11 Town Hall Meeting @ Belvidere #60    7:00-9:00 pm 

Mon. March 11 9N standard club @ Wenona #344 with dinner at 6:30 pm 

Mon. March 11 3N Standard Club @ Cary Grove #157 (Cary) 7:00 pm 

Wed. March 13 Lodge Officers school @ Chadwick #867     7:00 pm 

Wed. March 13 6N standard club @ Dunlap #321 (Morrison) 

Fri. March 15  St. Johns #13 (Peru) 2- 2nd degrees @ 7:00 PM 

Sat. March 16 Friendship #7 (Dixon) Board of Grand Examiners will host a 
school on Multiple Candidates for Northern Area DDGM's and 
officers @ 9 am  All Northern DDGMs should plan to attend. All 
MM welcome 

Mon. March 18 10N Standard club @ Walnut with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Wed. March 20 7N standard club @ Oswego      dinner @ 6:00 and instruction @ 7:00 pm 

Wed. March 20 5N standard club @ Holcomb   7:00-9:00 pm 

Sat. March 23 Grand Lecturer school @ Normal    8:30 am 

Sat. March 23 Lodge Officers school @ Prophetstown #337    9:00 am 

Mon. March 25 1N standard club @ Orangeville #687   7:00 pm 
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Tues. March 26 8N District school @ Doric #1014 (Moline) 7:00-9:00 pm 

Wed. March 27 12N Unity Club @ Cambridge    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Wed. March 27 Prophetstown # 293 Past Master’s night dinner @ Forest Inn. All Master 

Masons welcome    6:00 pm.  Contact Monty @ 815-537-2022 

Thurs. March 28 Lodge Officers school @ Dundee #190 (Carpentersville)   7:00 pm 

Sat. March 30 Doric Lodge #319 will be having their annual Spring Breakfast fund raiser at 

Scottish Rite Cathedral 1800 7th Avenue in Moline from 7:00 to 11:00 am. 

Sun. March 31 Happy Easter 
Sat. April 6  Grand Lecturer school @ Silvis    8:30 am 

Tues. April 9 Lodge Officers school @ Eureka #69 (Milan)   7:00 pm 

Wed. April 10 6N standard club @ Prophetstown 

Thurs. April 11 Lodge Officers school @ Aurora #254 (Oswego)    7:00 pm 

Sun. April 14  Northern Area Past DDGMs meeting @ Deer Valley   12:30 pm 

Sun. April 14 North Central Grand Lecturers club @ Oswego   1:00 pm 
Mon. April 15 10N Standard club @ St. Johns (Peru) with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Mon. April 15 Lodge Officers school @ Horicon #244 (Rochelle)    7:00 pm 

Wed. April 17 7N standard club @ Sandwich   dinner @ 6:00 and instruction @ 7:00 pm 

Wed. April 17 5N standard club @ Friendship #7 (Dixon)   7:00-9:00 pm 

Sat. April 20 Worshipful Master’s dinner    The Northern Area DDGMs will honor the Area 

Worshipful Masters with a dinner prepared by Bro. Tom Lewis at the Church of 

the Nazerene located at 413 13th St. in Sterling. Dinner will be at 5:00 pm. All 

Masons and the guests are invited and the Worshipful Master’s and their ladies 
will attend for free.  Contact Harry Silfies at 815-303-6092 for info and 

reservations 

Sat. April 20 St. Johns #13 (Peru) 3- 3rd degrees with breakfast @ 8:00 am and degree @ 9:00 

Wed. April 24 12N Unity Club @ Eureka (Milan)    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

 

Fri. April 26 Fulton City Lodge # 189 will be hosting a Past Master’s night at 6:00 
pm. Donation of $20.00 per ticket for a catered dinner at either the 
Lodge building or the Presbyterian Church, location depends on the 
number of RSVP"s recieved by April 19, 2013. RSVP to 
fcl189@yahoo.com or by letter to: Fulton City Lodge #189 PO Box 184 
Fulton, Il. 61252 
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Sat. April 27 Prophetstown #293 Father/child dinner @ Forest Inn    All Masons and their 

children welcome.  2:30 pm Contact Monty @ 815-537-2022 to reserve spot. 

Mon. April 29 1N standard club @ Evergreen #170 (Freeport)   7:00 pm 

Wed. May 8  6N standard club @ Rock Falls #936 

Sun. May 12 North Central Grand Lecturers club @ Oswego   1:00 pm 

Wed. May 15 7N standard club @ Oswego    dinner @ 6:00 and instruction @ 7:00 pm 

Wed. May 15 5N standard club @ Byron #274   7:00-9:00 pm 

Mon. May 20  10N Standard club @ Granville with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Wed. May 29 Town Hall Meeting @ Acacia #67 (Peru)    7:00-9:00 pm 

Wed. May 29 12N Unity Club @ Sherman (Orion)    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Wed. June 12 6N standard club @ Fulton City #189 

Mon. June 17 10N Standard club @ Acacia (Peru) with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Wed. June 19 5N standard club @ Horicon #244 (Rochelle)   7:00-9:00 pm 

Mon. June 24 1N standard club @ Plum River #554 (Stockton)     7:00 pm 

Wed. June 26 12N Unity Club @ Trio (Milan)    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Wed. July 21 12N Unity Club @ Valley (Coal Valley)    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Mon. Sept. 16 10N Standard club @ Mendota with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Wed. Sept 18 5N standard club @ DeKalb #144   7:00-9:00 pm 

Mon. Sept 23 1N standard club @ Excelsior #97(Freeport)     7:00 pm 

Oct. 4 & 5  Grand Lodge annual communication @ Springfield 

Wed. Oct. 16 5N standard club @ Oregon #420   7:00-9:00 pm 

Wed. Nov. 20 5N standard club @ Illinois Central #178 (Amboy)     7:00-9:00 pm 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 


